
Menu Subject To Change Breakfast Served Daily  7:45-8:30

Monday, April 19 Tuesday, April 20 Wednesday, April 21 Thursday, April 22 Friday, April 23

Meatball Subs, Chicken Alfredo, Burritos, Beans, Chicken Strips & Fries, Sweet & Sour Chicken,

Baby Carrots, Fruit, Veggies, Fresh Fruit Cup, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Fruit, Veggies,

 Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk

Monday, April 26 Tuesday, April 27 Wednesday, April 28 Thursday, April 29 Friday, April 30

Taco Stick, Cheese Bites & Marinara Sauce, Hamburgers, Chips, Mini Cheese Pizzas, Calzones, 

Green Beans, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit,

Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk

Monday, May 3 Tuesday, May 4 Wednesday, May 5 Thursday, May 6 Friday, May 7

Chicken Patty Sandwich, Mini Corn Dogs, Veggies, Nachos, Beans, Jicama, Pizza Rippers, Hot Dogs, 

Salad, Fruit, Macaroni & Cheese, Fruit, Taquitos, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit,

Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk

Monday, May 10 Tuesday, May 11 Wednesday, May 12 Thursday, May 13 Friday, May 14

Chicken Nuggets, Fries, Crispitos, Beans, Chicken Strips, Fruit, Pizza Sticks, Baked Chicken, Veggies,

Veggies, Fruit, Salad, Fruit, Veggies, Tator Tots, Veggies, Fruit, Baked Beans, Fruit,

Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk

Monday, May 17 Tuesday, May 18 Wednesday, May 19 Thursday, May 20 Friday, May 21

Taco Pile Up, Beans, Ham or Turkey Sandwich, Breakfast for Lunch, Crazy Lunch Burritos, 

Veggies, Fruit, Chips, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit,

Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk

Monday, May 24 Tuesday, May 25 Wednesday, May 26 Thursday, May 27

Cheese Bites & Marinara Sauce, Hamburgers, Chips, Pizza Sticks, Corn Dogs,

Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit, Veggies, Fruit,

Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk Cold Sandwich, PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk PBJ, Milk
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